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SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ISIN:  US83088M1027

Overview

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
98.47 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.55% (-0.54)

usS83088M1027
SWKS

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

14,809 EUR
S&P 500

98.47 USD (600)
102.00 USD (100)
99.49 USD

99.60 USD
98.125 USD
99.01 USD
98.66431 USD
2,167,305
213,922,504.09
44,152

WKN: 83088M102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83088M1027&ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc483774c700940e7fd4306459fa9634caf7c78187ec0af54a3253f174e06784&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b27ff7e1f526f1be&time=1713494867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bafc8abbcf3774e52e4e14c7e3cdb2030315a6f583123fe897d206537e763cae&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd64179f9b738f25a&time=1713494867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bf333335575386e6f6be62b65af0f8232292404ad69afaa343e66b1c0c9fc6b&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=46d4e0a179d72de79&time=1713494867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fb4ce8f59a5d4f39629a71bab3ef0abb45409d55420ad2c5f420d054e7927f8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21d0cc1bab24d0b00&time=1713494867&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da366854c1712e3ea57c6088f3e5304feb08ace48be533c86475427916bd739c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fadd95e0b99d490b4&time=1713494867&tool=RSC

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Details

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
98.47 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.55% (-0.54)

ISIN uS83088M1027
Symbol SWKS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,809 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 98.47 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 102.00 USD (100)
Open 99.49 USD
High 99.60 USD
Low 98.125 USD
Close (prev. day) 99.01 USD
VWAP 98.66431 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,167,305
Trading volume 213,922,504.09
Number of trades 44,152
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.94% -10.97% -48.11%
Perf (abs.) +2.81 -12.13 -91.29
Beta 1.56 1.55 1.48
Volatility 28.55 28.97 35.37
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/17

Stuttgart 2024/  19:16
04/17

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00
04/17

Munich 2024/  08:00

Price

92.74 EUR

92.27 EUR

92.42 EUR

98.47 USD

92.71 EUR

100.72 USD (1,970,628
104.98 USD (2,629,223
104.79 USD (2,139,378
103.26 USD (1,909,276
111.04 USD (2024/01/02
98.13 USD (2024/04/17
115.69 USD (2023/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
85.06 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.04 14
0.00 7
213.92 44,152
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5669547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42713350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42675147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674708

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

15:30

08:00

08:00

16:09

17:44

19:32

08:08

105.40 USD 0.01

92.81 EUR

92.81 EUR

93.21 EUR

92.89 EUR

92.82 EUR

92.57 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5704018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5674710

SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SKYWORKS"

Contact Details
SKYWORKS SOLUTIONS INC.

5260 California Avenue - 92617 Irvine
Telefon: +1-949-231-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Batey
Christine King
David McGlade
Eric Guerin
Kevin Beebe
Mary Turcke
Robert

Schriesheim

Suzanne
McBride

Liam K. Griffin

Kris Sennesael

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee
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